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RBE—RFHERR EZFYTHR (E=a T h— - EBR)
HEeE |dEFTEHEE B
Ll BB (Svh)| (ugSv.”h) RE Bm ~{m/s)
i ] 2018/5/3 14:00 - <0.01 = NNE 2.1
[Tl 2018/5/3 14:10 —~ £0.01 i) N 2.4
Fi ) _2018/5/3 14:20 - <0.01 i) N 2.6
] 2018/5/3 14:30 - <0.01 ' L NNE 28
] 2018/5/3 14:40 — <0.01 f ) N 2.4
Eilwl 2018/5/3 14:50 - <0.01 =Y N 25
[iie] 2018/5/3 15:00 — £0,01 il N 2.2
il 2018/5/3 15:10 —~ <0.01 H NNE 1.8
Par 2018/5/3 15:20 - <0.01 55 NNE 1.6
i ) 2018/5/3 15:30 - $0.01 [l NNE 1.8
il 2018/5/3 15:40 - £0.01 [ NNE 2.6
FETE] 2018/5/3 15:50 - <0.01 5 NNE 3.0
BEM 2018/5/3 16:00 - £0.01 55 NNE 2.8
I 2018/5/3 16:10. - <0.01 A NNE 2.9
i 2018/5/3 16:20 - <0.01 il N 30
FE ] 2018/5/3 16:30 - <0.01 551 N 3.5
il 2018/5/3 16:40 - <0.01 ﬁi N 2.6
i) 2018/5/3 16:50 - £0.01 il N 2.2
[Tk 2018/5/3 17:00 - <£0.01 55 N 138
751 2018/5/3 17:10 - <0.01 ) NNW 2.7
759 2018/5/3 17:20 - <0.01 55| NNW 2.6
FEPY 2018/5/3 17:30 - €0.01 5 NNW 1.7
7 2018/5/3 17:40 - <0.01 [5c] NW 1.3
i | 2018/5/3 17:50 - <0.01 fE5l NNW 1.5
i) 2018/5/3 18:00 - £0.01 [5] NNW 1.8
#5Pq 2018/5/3 18:10 - <001 EY NNW 1.9
i | 2018/5/3 18:20 - <0.01 el NNW 3.4
i3] 2018/5/3 18:30 - <0.01 £Y NNW 25
7 2018/5/3 18:40 = <0.01 =Y NNW 22
il 2018/5/3 18:50 — £0.01 ) NNW 4.2
i 2018/5/3 19:00 - <0.01 =] NNW 5.0
izl | 2018/5/3 19:10 - <0.01 [ NNW 4.3
il 2018/5/3 19:20 - <0.01 £Y NNW 4.2
i ] 2018/5/3 19:30 - <0.01 55 NNW 2.0
- FHPY 2018/5/2 19:40 - £0.01 i} NNW 3.1
i 2018/5/3 19:50 - <0.01 5] NNW 2.1
i 2018/5/3 20:00 - £0.01 5] NNW 2.1
[ 2018/5/3 20:10 - _£0.01 [E5] NNW 1.3
il 2018/5/3 20:20 - <0.01 "y NNW 1.4
[EE] ) 2018/5/3 20:30 - <0.01 [Ec]  NNW 2.0
ik 2018/5/3 20:40 — <0.01 i NNW 1.5
744 2018/5/3 20:50 - - <0.01 55 N 2.3
i) 2018/5/3 21:00 ~ <0.01 [5E] N 2.4
izl 2018/5/3 21:10 - <0.01 [E5] N 2.1
P 2018/5/3 21:20 - £0.01 5] N 2.2
il 2018/5/3 21:30 - <0.01 5] N 2.6
i s 2018/5/3 21:40 — <0.01 [i5] N 22
7aFg 2018/5/3 21:50 - £0.01 5] N 22
iie] ] 2018/5/3 22:00 - <0.01 58] N 2.7
] 2018/5/3 22:10 - <0.01 [E5] N 2.5
i 2018/5/3 22:20 - <0.01 6l N 2.3
iz | 2018/5/3 22:30 - . <0.01 5l N 2.1
e 2018/5/3 22:40 - <0.01 i3] N 16
fil) 2018/5/3 22:50 - <0.01 ic] N 1.7
i) 2018/5/3 23:00 - £0.01 5 N 1.6
s i 2018/5/3 23:10 - <0.01 6] N 1.9
Elg] 2018/5/3 23:20 - <0.01 5] N 2.0
7Py 2018/5/3 23:30 - <0.01 53] N 2.0
il 2018/5/3 23:40 - <0.01 [E5] NNW 2.2
Frie] 2018,/5/3 22:50 — <0.01 fE5] N 2.0
iG] 2018/5/4 0:00 - <0.01 [5] NNW 27
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BRE-RFIREM T TRRCE=IV TH— [ RBR)

- : CREE (hiEFEER AE
B E ks (g Svh)] (ugSv~h) ESL B (m/s)
il 2018/5/4 0:10 — <0.01 i NNW 1.9
i) 2018/5/4 0:20 — <0.01 5] NW 1.1
il 2018/5/4 0:30 - <0.01 [5] NW 1.0
i 2018/5/4 0:40 — <0.01 551 NW 1.2
il 2018/5/4 0:50 - <0.01 ol NNW 1.4
i | 2018/5/4 1:00 - <0.01 5] NW 1.1
i 2018/5/4 1:10 - <0.01 [l NNW 1.5
i) 2018/5/4 1:20 - <0.01 [ NwW 15
i 2018/5/4 1:30 - <0.01 [E6] ‘NW 0.9
il i 2018/5/4 1:40 - <0.01 6 NW 0.9
i) 2018/5/4 1:50 — <0.01 [55] NW 1.0
i) 2018/5/4 2:00 - <0.01 i NW 1.4
i ) 2018/5/4 2:10 - <0.01 [ NW 1.4
gapY 2018/5/4 2:20 - <0.01 5] NW - 1.2
[Tl + 2018/5/4 2:30 - <0.01 5] WNW 1.1
il 2018/5/4 2:40 - <0.01 5 WNW 1.0
i) 2018/5/4. 2:50 — <0,01 [ WNW 0.9
il 2018/5/4 3:00 — <0.01 5 NW 1.3
i 2018/5/4 3:10 — <0.01 [65 WNW 1.2
Eif i) 2018/5/4 3:20 - <0.01 5l NW 1.1
i k] 2018/5/4 3:30 - <0.0% E NNW 0.9
[Tl 2018/5/4 3:40 - <0.01 [ NW 1.3
7Y 2018/5/4 3:50 - <0.01 5 WINW 1.6
i ] 2018/5/4 4:00 - <0.01 i NW 0.9
Fi ] 2018/5/4 410 - <001 53 W 0.5
Fi] ] 2018/5/4 4:20 - <0.01 M WNW 1.1
#ar _2018/5/4 4:30 - £0.01 el NNW 0.8
759 2018/5/4 4:40 - <0.01 53] N 1.1
Fri] gl 2018/5/4 4:50 - <0.01 i NNW 1.1
il 2018/5/4 5:00 - <0.01 i NW 0.8
Filiwl 2018/5/4 5:10 - <0.01 [E¢] NW 0.9
Fic 2018/5/4 5:20 - <0.01 it NW 0.8
] i 2018/5/4 5:30 - €0.01 i NW 1.1
i (I 2018/5/4 5:40 - 0,01 M NW 1.5
i 2018/5/4 5:50 - <0.01 M- WNW 0.9
i 2018/5/4 6:00 - <0.01 i W 0.5
M 2018/5/4 6:10 - <0.01 [Eal W 0.8
7aF 2018/5/4 6:20 - <0.01 [i5] NNW 1.2
[rii] 2018/5/4 6:30 - <0.01 5ol NNW 1.2
IR 2018/5/4 6:40 - <0.01 i3] WNW 0.7
e ' 2018/5/4 6:50 - <0.01 [E7 NW 1.0
7EPY 2018/5/4 7:00 - £0.01 & NNW - 2.1
[Tl 2018/5/4 1:10 - <0.01 [55] NNW 2.9
i 2018/5/4 7:20 - <0.01 m NNW 1.8
Fidg] 2018/6/4 T:30 - <0.01 55 NNW 1.7
Pl 2018/5/4 7:40 - <0.01 H N 2.0
i sl 2018/5/4 7:50 - <0.01 [l NNW 2.3
i ! 2018/5/4 B:00 - <0.01 [Ed NW 1.5
Fapy 2018/5/4 8:10 - <0.01 i NW 1.8
i ! 2018/5/4 §:20 - £0.01 iH NW 3.0
il 2018/5/4 8:30 - <0.01 5 NW 2.0
)] 2018/5/4 8:40 - <0.01 [551 NW 2.4
P 2018/5/4 8:50 — £0.01 [£5] WNW 1.4
() 2018/5/4 9:00 - <0.01 3] * CALM
i i) 2018/5/4 9:10 - <0.01 [E5] * CALM
e 2018/5/4 9:20 - <0.01 [55] ¥ CALM
i o] 2018/5/4 9:30 - <0.01 i ¥ CALM
il 2018/5/4 9:40 — <0.01 i NNW 11
il 2018/5/4 9:50 - <0.01 55l Nw/ 1.4
i) 2018/5/4 10:00 - <0.01 53] NW 1.6
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BEE—RFHIHRER E-AULTRAREREBESE (4 Sv/h)

o,

AZ977(95m)

IR BB MP-1| MP-2 | MP-3 | MP-4 | MP—5 { MP~6 | MP-7 | MP-8 RV Y BT
2018/5/3 1400 |0.835 | 1.357 | 0.863 | 1.580 | 1.099 | 0.445 [0.838 [0.798 | N 5.2 &=
2018/5/3 14:10_ 1 0.835 | 1.358 | 0.863 | 1.584 | 1.098 | 0.471 | 0.837 | 0.799 | NNW 5.6 #E
2018/5/3 14:20 | 0.834 | 1.358 | 0.864 | 1.584 [1.004 | 0.475 | 0.836 | 0.798 | NNW 6.7 =
2018/5/3 14:30 | 0.833 | 1.356 | 0.864 | 1.587 | 1.097 | 0.476 | 0839 [0.799 | N 58 &
2018/5/3 14:40 1 0.832 {1.356 | 0.863 | 1.583 [1.089 | 0.475 | 0.835 | 0.800 | NNW 6.0 H
2018/5/3.14:50 | 0.833 [ 1.357 | 0.862 | 1.584 | 1.096 | 0.474 | 0.837 | 0.799 | NNW 6.5 &
2018/5/3 15:00 | 0.832 | 1.355 | 0.864 | 1.585 | 1.094 | 0.474 | 0,838 [0, 797 | NNW 5.4 A
2018/5/3 15:10 | 0.835 | 1.356 | 0.864 [1.586 | 1.099 | 0.474 [0.837 [0.7988 | N 4.8 "
2018/5/3 15:20 1 0.834 | 1.357 [0.863 | 1.584 | 1.099 | 0476 | 0.837 |0.799 | N 5.1 B
2018/5/3 15:30_| 0.833 | 1.358 {0.864 | 1.585 | 1.099 | 0.474 |0.836 |0.788 | N 5.8 5
2018/5/3 15:40_|0.834 | 1.357 | 0.866 [ 1.584 [1.099 [ 0476 [0.836 [0.799 | NNE 6.6 &
2018/5/3 15:50 | 0.835 | 1.354 | 0.866 | 1.584 [ 1.099 | 0.474 | 0.836 |0.798 | NNE 6.7 o]
2018/5/3 16:00 | 0.834 [1.358 | 0.866 | 1.583 | 1.098 | 0.476 | 0.837 |0.798 | NNE 6.8 A
2018/5/3 16:10 . | 0.834 | 1.357 | 0.865 | 1.584 | 1.098 | 0.475 | 0.835 | 0.798 | NNE 7.2 3
2018/5/3 16:20 | 0.834 | 1.356 | 0.866 | 1.585 | 1.100 | 0.477 | 0.835 |0798 | N 7.1 5
2018/5/3 16:30 | 0.835 | 1.355 | 0.868 | 1.584 [1.100 | 0.478 | 0.836 [0.798 | N 6.5 a
2018/5/3 16:40 |0.834 | 1.356 | 0.868 | 1.585 11.098 | 0.476 [0.835 | 0.798 | N 6.0 A
2018/5/3 16:50 | 0.834 | 1.353 | 0.867 | 1.588 | 1.098 | 0.478 | 0.833 | 0.800 | NNW 57 H
2018/5/3 17:00 |0.834 | 1.355 | 0.867 | 1.587 | 1.096 | 0.478 ]10.833 | 0.798 | NNW 50 H
2018/5/3 17:10 |0.835 | 1.355 | 0.867 | 1.583 | 1.098 | 0.479 | 0.834 | 0.800 | NNW 59 i
2018/5/3 17:20 | 0.834 | 1.358 | 0,867 | 1.585 | 1.098 | 0.476 | 0.833 | 0.800 | NNW 7.3 "
2018/5/3 17:30 | 0.835 | 1.359 | 0.867 [ 1.586 | 1.097 | 0.476 | 0.835 10.799 | NW 59 H
2018/5/3 17:40 |0.834 | 1.357 | 0.867 | 1.585 | 1.098 | 0.478 | 0.833 | 0.802 | NW 5.4 £
2018/5/3 17:50 | 0.837 | 1.359 | 0.866 | 1.584 | 1.099 | 0.477 | 0.834 |0.801 | NW 5.0 H
2018/5/3 18:00 | 0.836 | 1.357 | 0.865 | 1.583 | 1.099 | 0.476 | 0.835 | 0.802 | NW 6.4 H
2018/5/3 18:10 | 0.835 | 1.359 | 0.864 [1.583 | 1.009 | 0.474 | 0.835 [0.800 | NW 6.0 5
2018/5/3 18:20 | 0.834 | 1.356 | 0.866 | 1.585 | 1.098 | 0.475 | 0.832 | 0.800 | NNW 5.4 E =]
2018/5/3 18:30 |0.835 | 1.358 | 0,865 | 1.586 | 1.097 | 0.475 | 0.835 | 0.801 | NNW 6.3 3
2018/5/3 18:40 |0.834 [ 1.358 [ 0.864 | 1.587 [1.099 [ 0.475 [0.834 {0.801 | NW 7.4 3
2018/5/3 18:50 | 0.835 | 1.359 | 0.866 | 1.584 [1.098 | 0.475 [0.833 {0.800 | NNW 7.4 5
2018/5/3 19:00 |0.833 | 1.358 | 0.866 | 1.584 | 1.098 | 0.474 | 0.833 [ 0.803 | NNW 7.9 i
2018/5/3 19:10 | 0.835 | 1.360 ] 0.863 | 1.5687 | 1.099 | 0.475 | 0,834 | 0.800 | NNW 7.9 g
2018/5/3 19:20 10.834 [1.358 10.864 | 1.589 | 1.005 | 0.474 [0.833 [0.801 | NNW 78 3
2018/5/3 19:30 | 0.835 | 1.359 | 0.867 | 1.585 | 1.097 | 0.473 | 0.834 | 0.799 | NW 7.3 =
2018/5/3 19:40 | 0.835 | 1.358 {0.866 | 1.587 | 1.007 | 0.474 | 0.834 | 0.801 | NNW 6.9 H
2018/5/3 19:50 | 0.834 [ 1.360 | 0.867 [ 1.589 {1.098 [ 0.475 | 0.833 [0.800 | NNW 5.2 8
2018/5/3 20:00 | 0.833 | 1.358 | 0.865 | 1.585 | 1.095 | 0474 |0.831 [ 0.801 | NNW 3.8 H
2018/5/3 20:10 | 0.835 | 1.358 | 0.866 | 1.585 | 1.095 | 0.474 | 0.832 | 0.800 | NW 45 £
2018/5/3 20:20 | 0.832 | 1.358 [0.864 | 1.588 | 1.095 | 0.476 | 0.834 [0.801 | NW 4.8 =
2018/5/3 20:30 | 0.833 | 1.358 | 0.865 | 1.590 | 1.098 | 0.476 | 0.831 | 0.800 | NNW 46 H
2018/5/3 200140 | 0.831 | 1.355 10.862 | 1,687 | 1.097 | 0.476 | 0.833 [ 0.800 | NNW 5.3 5
2018/5/3 2050 | 0.832 | 1.357 | 0.865 | 1.587 | 1.095 | 0.476 | 0.833 | 0.801 | NNW 5.3 1
2018/5/3 21:00 |0.832 | 1.354 {0.864 | 1.589 |.1.093 [ 0478 {0833 |0.800 | N _ 55 B
2018/5/3 21:10 | 0.833 | 1.355 | 0.864 | 1.586 [ 1.096 | 0.475 | 0.834 |C.800 | N 53 H
2018/5/3 21:20 | 0.830 | 1.356 | 0.863 [1.585 | 1.093 | 0476 [0.833 [0.800 | N 52 =
2018/5/3 21:30 }0.830 {1.353 [0.865 [ 1.580 | 1.094 | 0.475 10.833 [0.801 | N 59 5
2018/5/3 21:40 | 0.832 | 1.351 | 0.863 [1.586 [ 1.095 | 0.476 10.832 [0.800 | N 14 H
2018/5/3 21:50 | 0.831 [ 1.355 | 0.861 | 1.586 | 1.096 | 0.476 | 0.832 {0.800 | N 4.1 F2)
2018/5/3 22:00 | 0.832 | 1.354 | 0.862 | 1,586 [ 1.093 [ 0.476 | 0.833 [0.800 | N 47 B
2018/5/3 22:10 |0.828 | 1.354 | 0,864 | 1.584 | 1.091 | 0.476 | 0833 | 0.800 { N 4.8 2l
2018/5/3 22:20_10.832 | 1.354 | 0.863 | 1,585 [ 1.083 [ 0.476 [0.834 [0.798 | N 46 f
2018/5/3 22:30 |0.830 | 1.352 | 0.864 | 1.586 | 1.092 | 0.477 | 0.832 [0.800 | N 44 F5
2018/5/3 22:40 10.832 | 1.348 | 0.861 | 1.583 | 1.092 [ 0.477 [ 0.831 [0.800 | N 3.5 5
2018/5/3 22:50 |0.831 | 1.348 | 0.861 [.1.582 | 1.089 | 0.474 [0.832 [0.79% [ N 2.9 H
2018/5/3 23:00 |0.828 | 1,348 | 0.861 | 1.582 | 1.088 | 0.475 | 0.831 0798 | N 37 5
2018/5/3 23:10 | 0.831 | 1.346 | 0.860 [ 1.580 | 1.091 [ 0.475 [0.831 |0.799 | N 40 "
2018/5/3 23:20 |0.828 | 1.348 | 0.860 [ 1.580 [ 1.091 1 0.475 10.830 [0.799 | N 45 F=)
2018/5/3 23:30 | 0.820 | 1.344 | 0.860 | 1.581 | 1.090 | 0.474 | 0.832 {0.799 | NNE 41 V5
2018/5/3 23:40 | 0.829 | 1.345 | 0.858 | 1.580 | 1.080 | 0.475 10833 10.798 | N 55 5
2018/5/3 23:50 | 0.826 |1.347 | 0.858 | 1.580 | 1.088 | 0.474 [0.832 [0.798 | N 5.7 g
2018/5/4 0:00 |0.876 | 1.344 | 0.856 | 1.581 | 1.087 | 0.474 |0.831 [0.799 | N 58 H
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FROM
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06P/14P

2018F BF 4BH(2)11:13/7,8W1 1 11C/¥BEBRB045B95746 P &

BEE—RFNREEHR E=FIVJRRAEEEEE(u Sv/h) /9

; - — - - - - - _g | _AZv7(85m) |

AE B MP-1 | MP-2 | MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-7 | MP-8 RN Y B
- 2018/5/4 0:10 | 0.826 | 1.347 |0.859 | 1.579 [1.089 | 0473 [0.832 [0.799 | NNW 4.9 "
2018/5/4 0:20 | 0.825 | 1.346 [0.858 [1.580 [1.087 | 0.473 [0.832 [ 0.797 | NNW 40 E5)
2018/5/4 0:30 [ 0.825 | 1.344 [0.859 [ 1.574 | 1.086 | 0.475 |0.832 | 0.799 | NNW 4.1 F 53
2018/5/4 0:40 10.825 11.342 [0.856 |{1.576 | 1.086 | 0.471 [0.832 10.798 | NNW 4.8 E
2018/5/4 0:50 [ 0.826 | 1.346 | 0.857 [1.576 | 1.086 | 0.473 |0.832 [0.797 | NNW 5.4 F5
2018/5/4 1:00 {0.825 | 1.347 [ 0.856 | 1.576 | 1.087 | 0.473 [0.831 10,797 | NNW 4.6 B
2018/5/4 1:10 | 0.824 | 1.346 [0.856 |1.577 [1.086 | 0.472 [0.831 | 0.797 | NNW 4.8 B
2018/5/4 1:20 | 0.822 [ 1.345 [0.855 [ 1.576 [1.086 [ 0.471 |0.832 | 0.797 | NNW 4.9 3]
2018/5/4 1:30 [0.823 [ 1.344 [0.856 | 1.577 [ 1.086 [ 0.474 [0.832 {0,798 | NNW 3.9 "
2018/5/4 1:40 [ 0.825 [ 1.344 | 0,857 [1.578 [1.086 [ 0.471 [0.831 [0.798 | NW 4.2 k2l
2018/5/4 1:50 [ 0.826 [1.344 [ 0.857 [1.575 | 1.086 | 0.472 {0.830 [ 0.799 | NNW 4.2 H
2018/5/4 2:00 - [0.822 [1.342 [ 0.856 [1.577 | 1.084 | 0.472 [0.832 [0.796. | NNW 4.1 "
2018/5/4 2:10 [ 0.826 [1.342 [ 0.859 [1.576 | 1.082 [ 0.473 [0.831 [0.799 [ NW 3.8 H
2018/5/4 2:20 [0.824 [1.343 [0.856 [1.574 [1.084 [ 0.472 [0.831 | 0.797 | NNW 3.8 &
2018/5/4 2:30 | 0.825 | 1.342 | 0.858 [1.581 [ 1.085 [ 0.472 10832 [0.798 | NNW 25 =
2018/5/4 240 [0.825 | 1.343 [0.854 [1.578 [1.083 [ 0475 [0.830 [0.796 | NNW 29 H
2018/5/4 2:50 [0.823 [1.342 [0.857 [1.580 | 1.084 | 0.473 [0.830 [0.797 | NNW [ - 2.6 T
2018/5/4 3:00 [ 0.823 | 1.342 [0.853 [1.577 [ 1.084 [ 0.473 [0.832 [0.799 | NNW 3.3 B
2018/5/4 3:10 [ 0.823 | 1.342 [0.855 [1.575 [1.084 [ 0.472 [0.832 [0.795 [ NW 34 H
2018/5/43:20 [0.822 |1.344 [0.856 [1.578 [1.082 [ 0.471 [0.829 [ 0.797 | NNW 3.1 H
2018/5/4 3:30 [ 0.822 1.340 [0.855 [ 1.577 [1.084 [ 0.473 [0.833 [0.798 | NNW 3.7 H
2018/5/4 3:40 [ 0.821 [1.342 |0.855 [1.575 [1.086 | 0.472 | 0.832 [ 0.798 | NNW 3.3 F )
2018/5/4 3:50 [ 0.823 [1.343 [ 0.856 | 1.577 [1.087 [ 0.472 {0830 [0.798 | NW 3.6 5
2018/5/4 4:00 [0.823 [1.341 [0.855 [ 1.577 [1.085 [ 0.474 [0.833 [ 0.797 | NNW 3.2 F 3]
2018/5/4 410 [0.820 |1.337 [0.853 [1.574 [1.081 | 0.472 [0.832 [ 0.796 | NW 26 f
' '2018/5/44:20 10,820 |1.334 [0.852 [1.571 [1.0678 [ 0.474 {0830 [0.795 | NW 2.8 FH
2018/5/4 4:30 10.822 [1.331 [0.855 [1.568 [1.077 [ 0.473 {0.830 [ 0.794 | NNW 2.3 " H
2018/5/4 4:40 . | 0.821 | 1.331 [0.851 [ 1.568 [1.080 [ 0.473 [0.828 [0.796 [ N 2.3 f
2018/5/4 450 10.821 | 1.334 |0.852 | 1570 [1.079 [0472 [0.828 [0795 | N 1.9 E5
2018/5/4 5:00 10.821°11.331 [0.854 [1.570 [ 1.078 [ 0.474 [0.826 [0.797 | N 20 A
2018/5/4 510 |0.817 [1.327 [0.849 | 1.565 [ 1.074 [ 0.475 [0.827 10.794 | NNE 1.9 g
2018/5/4 5:20 | 0.820 | 1.329 | 0.851 [1.559 [1.075 [ 0475 [0.827 [ 0.784 | NNE 1.5 H
2018/5/4 5:30 | 0.820 | 1.324 |1 0.852 | 1.561 [ 1.076 | 0.474 [0.826 [0.786 | NNW 2.3 H
2018/5/4 5:40 1 0.822 [1.325 | 0.853 [1.560 [1.075 [ 0.473 [0.827 | 0.795 | NNW 29 H
2018/5/4 5:50 | 0.820 [1.328 [0.852 | 1.559 [ 1.075 [ 0472 [0.826 |0.795 | N 773 g
2018/5/4 6:00 | 0819 [1.324 | 0.850 [1.556 | 1.070 | 0473 [0.824 {0.794 | NNW 0.9 E2)
2018/5/4 6:10 | 0.815 [1.319 [0.848 1551 [1.069 | 0473 [0.824 10793 | NE 0.9 B
2018/5/4 6:20 | 0.814 [1.318 [0.849 | 1.547 [1.070 [ 0474 [0.823 10.793 { N 2.0 2
2018/5/4 6:30 * [0.816 | 1.318 [0.850 | 1.549 [1.068 [ 0473 [0.822 {0.791 | N 2.8 £
2018/5/4 6:40 [ 0.818 [1.320 [0.849 {1.550 [1.068 [ 0.474 [0.824 [0.793 [ NNW 20 =
2018/5/4 6:50 | 0.818 [1.319 | 0.847 |1.547 | 1.068 | 0.473 ] 0.820 [ 0,791 | SE 4.0 a
2018/5/4 7.:00 | 0.816 | 1.316 [ 0.847 {1.544 [ 1.067 [ 0.472 10.822 |0.791 [ WNW .7 a
2018/5/4 7:10 1 0.817 | 1.317 | 0.848 ] 1.544 [1.067 [ 0.473 [ 0.821 |0.790 [ NW 15 g
2018/5/4 7:20 10.816 [ 1.320 [0.846 | 1.543 [1.068 [.0.473 | 0.819 1 0.789 | NNW 3.4 "
2018/5/4 7:30 1 0.818 {1.317 10.847 [1.547 [1.068 | 0.473 [0.822 10790 | N 29 B
2018/5/4 7:40 10.816 | 1.317 |0.847 [1.546 [1.068 [ 0.472 [0.819 [0.790 | N 3.6 H
2018/5/4 7:560 10.817 [1.318 10.846 | 1.547 [1.068 [ 0.472 {0.820 1 0.791 | NNW 3.8 H
2018/5/4 8:00 [ 0.817 [1.320 10.847 [1.550 | 1.067 | 0.471 [0.822 | 0.790 | NW 3.7 a
2018/5/4 8:10 10817 [1.319 [0.849 [1.548 [1.068 | 0.471 [0.821 |0.792 | WNW 4.3 "
7018/5/4 8:20 | 0.814 | 1.314 0.845 | 1.546 | 1.064 [ 0.472 [0.821 [0.791 | WNW 4.2 a
2018/5/4 830 |0.815 | 1.310 | 0.844 {1540 [1.059 [ 0.472 [0.821 [0.789 | W 5.9 g
2018/5/4 8:40 [0.812 [1.310 | 0.844 |1.532 [1.057 [ 0.472 | 0.816 | 0.788 | WNW 6.1 a
2018/5/4 8:50 | 0.812 |1.307 | 0.842 1520 [1.057 [ 0470 [0.815 1 0.789 | WSW 6.6 B
2018/5/4 9:00 [0.812 | 1.305 | 0.844 |1.529 [1.051 [ 0.473 [0.814 {0.785 | WSW 50 5
2018/5/4 9:10 | 0.815 | 1.306 | 0.846 [1.5631 | 1.056 | 0.472 | 0.816 [0.788 | WSW 3.9 E5
2018/5/4 9:20 | 0.816 | 1.309 [0.845 {1.537 [ 1.058 | 0.474 [0.817 |0.787 | SW 35 2]
2018/5/4 9:30 | 0.816 | 1.311 [ 0.845 | 1.537 | 1.059 | 0.473 [ 0.816 | 0.788 | WSW 22 A
2018/5/4 9:40 [ 0.813 | 1.304 {0.846 [ 1.534 [ 1.053 | 0474 | 0.815 | 0.788 | WNW 2.6 g2
2018/5/4 950 | 0.814 [ 1.305 | 0.844 [ 1532 [1.055 [ 0.472 10.816 [ 0.790 | WNW 4.7 Eo
2018/5/4 10:00 | 0.814 [1.306 | 0.846 [ 1,637 [1.057 [0.476 |0.818 | 0.789 | WNW 49 =
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FROM
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2C18% 58 4B(£)11:114/,8W11:10/¥BHESEB804595746 P 7

BEE—RFHRERR E=FULTHERFTHREMP)

BHEFEEAREE EPRESR FfHR R E
B i (mSv.~/h) (#Sv/h) (4 Sv.sh)
2018/5/3 14:00 0.014 i 1
2018/5/3 14:30 0.014 1 i
2018/5/3 15:00 0.014 1 1
2018/6/3 15:30 0.014 1 i
2018/5/3 16:00 0.014 1 1
2018/6/3 16:30 0.014 1 1
2018/56/3 17:00 0.014 1 1
2018/5/3 17:30 0014 1 1
2018/5/3 18:00 0.014 1 1
2018/5/3 18:30 0.013 1 i
2018/5/3 18:00 0.013 1 1
2018/5/3 19:30 0013 1 1
2018/5/3 20:00 0.013 1 1
2018/5/3 20:30 0013 1 1
2018/5/3 21:00 0.013 1 1
2018/6/3 21:30 0.013 1 1
2018/5/3 22:00 0013 i 1
2018/5/3 22:30 0.013 1 1
2018/5/3 23:00 0.013 1 1
2018/5/3 23:30 0013 1 1
2018/5/4 0:00 0.013 1 1
2018/5/4 0:30 0.013 1 1
2018/5/4 1:00 0013 1 1
2018/5/4 1:30 0.013 1 1
2018/5/4 2:00 0013 i i
2018/6/4 2:30 0,013 1 1
2018/5/4 3.00 0.013 i )
2018/5/4 3:30 . 0013 i 1
2018/5/4 4:00 0013 1 j
2018/5/4 4:30 0.013 i 1
2018/5/4 5:00 0.013 1 1
2018/5/4 5:30 0.013 1 1
2018/5/46:00 0013 1 1
2018/5/4 6:30 0.013 i 1
2018/5/4 7:00 0013 1 1
2018/5/4 7:30 0.013 1 1
2018/5/4 8:00 0.013 1 1
2078/5/4 8:30 0.013 1 1
2018/5/4 9:00 0.013 1 1
2018/5/4 9:30 0.013 1 1
2018/5/4 10:00 0.013 i 1

Vo
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SNy

BEE—RTHIRER ToAULTHER(EZRYLTH— SHERE)

BEE |hEFRERE ikt
P HEy (usvm| (i svrh Rix BA (m/s)
i ) 2018/5/4 9:00 - <0,01 551 * CALM
fiitl ] 2018/5/4 9:10 - <0.01 55 * CALM
Eid ] 2018/5/4 9:20 - <0.01 M * CALM
il 2018/5/4 9:30 - £0.01 5] * CALM
fric] 2018/5/4 9:40 - <0.01 5 NNW 1.1
i) 2018/5/4 8:50 - <0.01 [55] NW 1.4
izl 2018/5/4 10.00 - <£0.01 5] NW 1.6
i ] 2018/5/4 10:10 B <0.01 £ NW 0.8
il 2018/5/4 10:20 — <0.01 G * CALM
il ] 2018/5/4 10:30 - £0.01 i NNE 0.9
il ] 20718/5/4 10:40 — <0.01 551 N 1.8
7 2018/5/4 10:50 - <0.01 &Y N 1.9
i) 2018/5/4 11:00 - <0.01 i NNW 1.1
fafq 2018/5/4 11:10 = <0.01 i) NNW 1.1
Nkl 2018/5/4 11:20 - <0.01 i * CALM
g 2018/5/4 11:30 - <0.01 ] ENE 0.9
Fiw 2018/5/4 11:40 - <0.01 Y E. 1.2
il 2018/5/4 11:50 - <0.01 1 ENE 0.9
Tl 2018/5/4 12:00 - <0.01 n NE 2.0
sl 2018/5/4 12:10 - <0.01 E NE 28
il 2018/5/4 12:20 . - <0.01 . ENE - 2.1
il 2018/5/4 12:30 - <0.01 Hn NNE 15
il 2018/5/4 12:40 - <0.01 B AL NE 0.9
o] gl 2018/5/4 12:50 - <0.01 [ ESE 1.0
il 2018/5/4 13:00 - <0.01 i ENE 2.2
Ll 2018/5/4 13:10 - <0.01 fEh ENE 3.5
s g} 2018/5/4 13:20 - <0.01 1Bh ENE 3.9
il 2018/5/4 13:30 - <0.01 TE AL ENE 3.1
i ] 2018/5/4 13:40 - <0.01 n NE 2.2
PaFq 2018/5/4 13:50 - <0.01 h ME 2.5
FF 2018/5/4 14:00 - <0.01 firn ENE 2.7
Fary 2018/5/4 14:10 - <0.01 h ENE 3.3
il 2018/5/4 14:20 - <0.01 f . ENE 2.7
[ ) 2018/5/4 14:30 - £0.01 B ENE 29
il 2018/5/4 14:40 - <0.01 D E 1.8
i) 2018/5/4 14:50 - <0.01 [EED E 1.9
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FROM 20184 S5H 48<(2)16:08/BH16:05/%28HF8804505748 P 7

BRE—RATHREF T=FUL TR NEMIREE (1 Sv/h) 7y

HIE B B MP-1 | MP-2 | MP-3 | MP~4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-7 | MP-8 | 2222 (95m)

BEmE | Bl (m/s)
2018/5/49:00 10.812 {1.305 | 0.844 |1.528 | 1.051 | 0473 |0.814 ] 0.785 | WSW 5.0
2018/5/49:10 [0.815 | 1.306 | 0.846 | 1.531 | 1.056 | 0.472 | 0.816 [ 0.788 | WSW 35

2
S
2018/5/49:20 10.816 | 1.309 | 0.845 | 1.637 |1.058 | 0.474 | 0.817 [0.787 | SW _ 35
6
3
4

2018/5/49:3¢ | 0.816 [1.311 |0.845 | 1.537 | 1.068 | 0.473 | 0.816 [ 0.789 | WSW 2.2
| 2018/5/4 940 (0.813 |1.304 | 0.846 |1.534 | 1.053 | 0.474 | 0.815 [0.788 | WNW 2.6

2018/5/49:50 10814 |1.305 | 0.844 | 1,532 | 1.055 | 0472 |0.816 [0.790 | WNW 4.7
2018/5/4 10:00 |0.814 | 1.306 | 0.846 |1.537 | 1.057 | 0.476 |0.818 | 0.789 | WNW 4.9
2018/5/4 10:10 [0.816 [1.306 [0.846 |{1.539 [ 1.058 | 0.476 |0.817 {0.789 | NW 3.2
2018/5/4 10:20 10.818 [ 1.310 | 0.847 {1.535 [ 1.056 | 0475 |0.818 |0.788 | NW 2.0
2018/5/4 10:30 | 0.817 [1.311 |0.847 | 1537 [ 1.057 | 0.476 |0.817 | 0.783 | NNW 2.2
2018/5/4 10:40 10.821 |1.314 (0849 | 1,639 [ 1.058 [ 0476 |0.817 ;| 0.790 | NNW. 3.1
2018/5/4 10:50 10.821 | 1.314 [0.849 |1.541 [ 1.060 | 0.474 |0.819 | 0.789 | NNW 3.3
2018/5/4 11:00 | 0.820 | 1.319 |0.848 | 1.540 | 1.058 | 0.472 | 0.818 | 0.790 | WNW 2.9
2018/5/4 11:10_10.817 | 1.319 11.643 | 1.057 | 0.472 [0.818 | 0.781 | WNW 2.3
2018/5/4 11:20 10.819 | 1.320 1.542 | 1.059 | 0472 |0.818 |0.792 | WSW 0.8

0.84

0.84
